Rajendra Pun
Ted Rosedale
Michael Palfrey
Max Browne
Sam Waker
Theo Cockroft
Jack Brennand
Jordan Edwards

Martha Frost-Mullen

Luke Collins
Aaron Upton
Sam Vincent
Ryan McDonnell
James Grundon
Samuel J Brown
Harry Burgess
Max Newbury
Millie Carrington
Xavvi Clarke
Josh Morley
Sebastian Jones
Ismail Rahman
Megan Ellis
Ryan Kennedy
Oliver Marshall
Robert Maultby
Cassian Miggels
Jacob Ide

Daniel hill

Liam Kennedy
Joel Lindsay
Malin Morris
Eleanor Powles
Ted Lewis-Clark
Toby Rich

Mark Redhead
Joshua Orrell
Finley Smith
Bea Marshall
Gabriel Schuman
Beth Norman
George Norman
Gabriel Pickin
Lewis Melluish
Charles Naivalurua

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

254
244
233
230
227
224
208
207
206
204
198
198
192
192
192
190
187
184
179
177
169
165
165
160
157
154
145
141
140
132
132
130
125
122
116
114
114
110
110
107
104

97

94

91

88



Toni Serrano
Emily Norman
Amber Keirle
Samantha Bull
William Lock
Leo Harrison
Leanne Plank

Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

74
71
70
56
51
48
44



