Name	Gender	Para/Non Para	R1 R2	R3	Total
Rajendra Pun	Male		254		
Ted Rosedale	Male		244		
Michael Palfrey	Male		233		
Max Browne	Male		230		
Sam Waker	Male		227		
Theo Cockroft	Male		224		
Jack Brennand	Male		208		
Jordan Edwards	Male		207		
Martha Frost-Mullen	Female		206		
Luke Collins	Male		204		
Aaron Upton	Male		198		
Sam Vincent	Male		198		
Ryan McDonnell	Male		192		
James Grundon	Male		192		
Samuel J Brown	Male		192		
Harry Burgess	Male		192		
Max Newbury	Male		187		
Millie Carrington	Female		184		
Xavvi Clarke	Male		179		
Josh Morley	Male		175		
Sebastian Jones	Male		169		
Ismail Rahman	Male		165		
Megan Ellis	Female		165		
Ryan Kennedy	Male		160		
Oliver Marshall	Male		157		
Robert Maultby	Male		154		
Cassian Miggels	Male		145		
Jacob Ide	Male		143		
Daniel hill	Male		140		
Liam Kennedy	Male		132		
Joel Lindsay	Male		132		
Malin Morris	Male		132		
Eleanor Powles	Female		125		
Ted Lewis-Clark	Male		123		
Toby Rich	Male		116		
Mark Redhead	Male		110		
Joshua Orrell	Male		114		
Finley Smith	Male		114		
Bea Marshall	Female		110		
Gabriel Schuman	Male		107		
Beth Norman	Female		107		
	Male		97		
George Norman Gabriel Pickin	Male		97		
	Male				
Lewis Melluish			91		
Charles Naivalurua	Male		88		

ale	74
	, ,
male	71
male	70
male	56
ale	51
ale	48
male	44
	male male ale ale ale ale ale ale ale ale ale